© 2024  Microchip Technology Inc.
®
EQCO5X31
Industrial Dual Channel USB 3.2 Gen 1 Reclocker/Redriver
Features
• Extending the reach of USB 3.2 Gen 1
(SuperSpeed) up to 16m
• Cable types supported are STP (Shielded Twisted

partner program member listing
• Business of Microchip – Product selector and
ordering guides, the latest Microchip press releases,
a listing of seminars and events, listings of
Microchip sales offices, distributors and factory
representatives
PRODUCT CHANGE NOTIFICATION
Microchip’s product change notification service helps
keep customers current on Microchip products.
Subscribers will receive email notifications whenever
there are changes, updates, revisions or errata related to
a specified product family or development tool of interest.
To register, go to https://www.microchip.com/pcn and
follow the registration instructions.
CUSTOMER SUPPORT
Users of Microchip products can receive assistance
through several channels:
• Distributor or Representative
• Local Sales Office
• Embedded Solutions Engineer (ESE)
• Technical Support
Customers should contact their distributor, representative
or ESE for support. Local sales offices are also available
to help customers. A listing of sales offices and locations
is included in this document.
Technical support is available through the website at:
EQCO5X31
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION SYSTEM
To order or obtain information, e.g., on pricing or delivery, refer to the factory or the listed sales office
PART NO. R G
Device Silicon
Revision
Grade
P
Package
Option
M
MCHP
Package #
Device EQCO5X31
Silicon Revision R
rr = Designates Silicon Revision (example C0)
Packing Option P
T
Blank
= Tape and Reel
= Tray
Grade G
I = Industrial
MCHP Internal
Package Number
M
6NX = QFN Package
ORDERING INFORMATION
a. EQCO5X31rr-I/6NX
b. EQCO5X31rrT-I/6NX